L23000181842

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000406073760

2023 APR 13 PM 3: 45 SELACTARY OF TORRES



1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 671503 7175508 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE: April 12, 2023 ORDER TIME : 9:56 AM ORDER NO. : 671503-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7175508 _____ DOMESTIC FILING NAME: CHIC CHICAGO, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: _ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX __ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section

Div	ision of Co	rporations				
SUBJECT:	CHIC CH	ICAGO, LLC				
SOBJECT.	•	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed	d Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please return	all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
-			Name of Person			
-	Firm/Company					
-	Address					
_		Ci	ty/State and Zip Code			
_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)		
For further inf	ormation co	oncerning this matter, please	call:			
-	Nan		ea Code Daytime Telephon			
Enclosed is a	a check for t	he following amount:				
□\$125,00 F	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 Bassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et. Suite 810		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Lin	ability Company is:			
CHIC CHICAG	O, LLC conatin the words "Limited	Linkility Come	anni al I C " as al I C ")	
(Must	conatin the words "Limited	Liability Comp	bany, "L.L.C., or "LLC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal o	office of the Lii	mited Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1801 S. Flagler Drive Unit #PH 09			1801 S. Flagler Drive Unit #PH 09	
West Palm Beac	h, FL 33401	 -	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	
				
The name and the Florida st	reet address of the registered			
	1201 11			
	1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	Tallahassee	FL	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certifi arther agree to comply with t	cate, I hereby accept the app he provisions of all statutes r he obligations of my position Corporation Serv By	pointment as regiselating to the parties as registered a pice Company	DAW () Prevident	
	Regis	tered Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

OS:E NO THE COL

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	William A. Rudnick 1801 S. Flagler Drive Unit #PH 09 West Palm Beach, FL 33401
<u>MGR</u>	Lisa L. Walker 1801 S. Flagler Drive Unit #PH 09 West Palm Beach, FL 33401
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
f an effective date is listed, the date must be a date of filing.)	the of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as nt of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is exec	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lauren J. Wolven, Organizer
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)